CORRECTIVE DOCUMENT

Docket No. RD-27,283/USA

101942701

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): Yudong NMN Zhu	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: General Electric Company Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Cother Corrective Document to remove Avery Dennison, a Delaware corporation, as a receiving party, reel and frame number of original Assignment is: 011409 / 0670 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application.	Street Address: One River Road City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 1 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes cation, the execution date of the applications	
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/728,223 Additional numbers attache	B. Patent No.(s)	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: General Electric Company Internal Address: CRD Patent Docket Rm. 4A59 Bldg. K-1, Salamone P.O. Box 8	6. Total number of applications and patents involved. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41\$\frac{40.00}{200}\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit according to the charged to the charged to deposit according to the charged to deposit according to the charged to the charged to deposit according to the charged to the ch	
Street Address: One Research Circle	8. Deposit account number: 07-0868	
City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12301	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is a true copy of the original document. Jean K. Testa Name of Person Signing Total number of	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy Signature pages including cover sheet, attachments and document	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	ch this portion tents and Trademarks	

PATENT REEL: 012445 FRAME: 0232

OPR/ASSIGNMENTS 3/31/01 7:07: PAGE 003/3 RightFAX MAR 19 2001 09:57 FR GE CORPRATE R/D 518 387 5110 TC 87033065595 P.02/03 03/19/2001

Docket No. RD-27,283/USA

FORM PTO 1895 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.8 DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE PRIME AND TRADMENT OF C		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patenta and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(les): Yudong NMN Zhu	Name and address of receiving party(les): Name: General Electric Company Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of convening sarty(les) efficient? Yes 🔀 No		
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Marger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Mar 16, 2001 Execution Date:	Street Address: One River Road City: Scheneotady State: NY ZIP: 12345 Additional name(a) & address(as) eroched?	
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application. 	leation, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
09/728,223		
6. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: General Electric Company Internal Address: CRD Patent Docket Rm. 4A59 Bidg. K-1, Salamone P.O. Box 8	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41340.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: One Research Circle	8. Deposit account number: 07-0888	
City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12301		
8. Statement and eignature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Jean K. Testa Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, stachments and document.		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheat information to:	atents and Trademarks	
Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231		

8/93

REEL: 012445 FRAME: 0233

ASSIGNM	ENT	Docket Number RD-27,283/USA
In consideration of One Dollar and Other good Yudong NMN Zhu		(we) acknowledge receipt, I (we) k, New York
	of of	
	of of	
	of	
	of	
	ot of	
	of	
	of	
	of of	
	of	
217:101	of	2.2. Uli2101
Sell and assign to General Electric Co	ິປຸ່າ/ຍ(^{0f} impany, a New Y <u>ork c</u> orporation	I distal
their successors and assigns, improvements in: METHOD FOR MRI DATA ACQUISITION		tle and interest in and to the
invented by me (us), as described in the applic executed concurrently herewith, or U.S. Serial No.: 09/728,223 and any and all applications for patent and pa	, filed 11/30/00 21.2	- Illian
continuations and extensions thereof, and all authorize and request any official whose duty therefrom to said General Electric Company request and without further consideration, but their representatives or nominees any facts ki sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, ceverything possible to aid said Companies, the protection for said improvements in all countries.	rights of priority resulting from the filing of it is to issue patents, to issue any patent, or at the expense of said Companies, I (wo nown to me (us) respecting said improve ontinuing and reissue applications, make eir successors, assigns, and nominees to its successors.	of said United States application, and ts on said improvements or resulting successors or assigns and agree that on e) will communicate to said Companies or ments and testify in any legal proceeding, e all rightful oaths and generally do
Man 16, 200 Date	Yudong NN	IN Zhu
State of NEW YORK State of NEW YORK		
County of SCHENECTADY	0	
Thisday of	lanch, 20 <u>0</u> , t	pefore me personally came the
above-named		rsonally known as the individual who
executed the foregoing assignment, wh free will for the purposes therein set for Notery Public in the State of N	tha low York	xecuted the same of his/her own
Qualified in Schenectady C 01MC5061568 Seal My Commission Expires June		otary Public)

Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 012445 FRAME: 0234

RECORDED: 01/08/2002